St. Anthony of Padua Parish School of Religion

Class Schedule 2024-2025

Classes for Grades 2-8 meet MONDAYS from 6:15 pm until '7:30 pm
Parents: Please note that the doors for PSR do not open until 6:00 pm

October 21
October 28

November 4

November 11
November 18
November 25

December 2
December 9
December 16
December 23
December 30

January 6

January 13
January 20
January 27

February 3

February 10
February 17
February 24

March 3

March 10
March 17
March 24
March 31

April 7

April 14
April 21
April 28

May 5

First Class — Opening Prayer Service

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class — Advent Confessions
Class
No Class (Christmas Break)
No Class (Christmas Break)

No Class (Christmas Break)
Class

No Class (MLK Jr. Day)
Class

Class — Called to Protect

No Class (St. Anthony Closed)
No Class (Presidents’ Day)
Class

Class

Class — Stations of the Cross
Class

No Class (St. Anthony Closed)
Class

Class
Class
No Class (Easter Break)
Class

Absent Student
If your child is ill & will miss class, please
email us at psr@stanthonylorain.com.

Confirmation
Prep Classes on Sunday Mornings at 8:15 am
From October until April
Sunday, May 18™ - Confirmation Mass 5 pm
at St. Peter, Lorain

Reconciliation
Prep Classes during PSR & at home family instruction
Tuesday, November 5™ — Parent Meeting 6:15 pm
Monday, November 18™ — Student Class 6:15-7:30 pm
Monday, November 25™ — Student Class 6:15-7:30 pm
Monday, December 2" — Practice 6:15-7:30 pm
Monday, December 9" - 1° Reconciliation 6:30 pm

Called to Protect
Required Diocese of Cleveland as part of our ongoing
efforts to end child molestation & exploitation.
More information will come home in January.

1* Communion
Prep Classes during PSR & at home family instruction
TBD - Parent/Student Meeting 6:15 pm
Monday, April 7" — Student Class 6:15-7:30 pm
Saturday, April 12" — Jesus Day 9:30-11:30 am
Monday, April 14™ — Student Class 6:15-7:30 pm
Monday, April 28" — Student Classes 6:15-7:30 pm
Thursday, May 1°* — Rehearsal 6:15-7:00 pm
Saturday, May 3rd — 1* Holy Communion Mass 4 pm

Last Class — May Crowning followed by Ice Cream Social

*All dates subject to change



